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This book provides a challenging interpretation of ancient hunter-
gatherer societies along the St. Johns River in northeast Florida and
reveals that these mounds were not just garbage dumps, but rather
intentionally constructed sacred mounds of immense significance to
their creators. The book presents a new theoretical framework for
investigating shell mounds as places of history-making through daily
living, ceremonies, and burial ritual.
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This book presents select, recent developments in nonlinear and
complex systems reported at the 1st Online Conference on Nonlinear
Dynamics and Complexity, held on November 23-25, 2020. It provides
an exchange recent developments, discoveries, and progresses in
Nonlinear Dynamics and Complexity. The collection presents
fundamental and frontier theories and techniques for modern science
and technology, stimulates more research interest for exploration of
nonlinear science and complexity; and passes along new knowledge
and insight to the next generation of engineers and technologists in a
range of fields.


